
WALL

MOOR

A collection inspired by Moorish 
architecture, and a style that is typical for the 
revival of exotic oriental architecture. 
The variety of designs with different 
decorative patterns inspires the 
lighting designer to integrate this 
collection into a large range of projects. 
State of the art LED units have been 
added to the range, allowing you to 
combine design and energy efficiency. 
The unique indirect wall light fixtures are 
fully paintable. But at the same token, you 
could try a finish with wall paper, gold 
leaf, or tadelakt.

®



Ready for installation in solid walls
Optional plasterkit for installation into gypsum walls

PLASTERKIT MOOR 1/2/3
REF N° 701 01 000 For mounting into gypsum walls

MOOR 1 LED 

800LM

REF N° 2200°K 2700°K 3000°K

Remote 101 21 500 101 21 000 101 21 100

6.4W - 250mA (2700K, 3000K), 10W - 
500mA (2200K) remote driver  - parallel 
wiring  q L  - A - 2 Step MacAdam - 
CRI 90 - R9=2.95"

MOOR 1 LED 

1000LM 

REF N° 2700°K 3000°K 4000°K

Remote 101 21 020 101 21 120 101 21 220

9.1W - 350mA- incl. line voltage driver - 
parallel wiring q L  - A 
2 Step MacAdam - CRI 90 - R9=2.95" 

MOOR 1 LED 

2000LM 

REF N° 2700°K 3000°K 4000°K

Remote 101 21 040 101 21 140 101 21 240

13.8W - 500mA - incl. line voltage 
driver - parallel wiring  q L - A 
2 Step MacAdam - CRI 80 -

MOOR 1 LED WARMDIM 
900LM

WARMDIM : DIMS FROM 3000°K TO 2000°K

REF N° 101 21 630  Remote

11.8W - 350mA remote driver - parallel 
wiring q L - A 
4 Step MacAdam - CRI 90 

MOOR 1 IP20
INDOOR

Fix (not adjustable) 0° - 0° 
R 8.86" × 15.75" 

Material : CALCYT® plaster
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Ready for installation in solid walls
Optional plasterkit for installation into gypsum walls

PLASTERKIT MOOR 1/2/3
REF N° 701 01 000 For mounting into gypsum walls

MOOR 2 IP20
INDOOR

Fix (not adjustable) 0° - 0° 
R 8.86" × 15.75" 

Material : CALCYT® plaster

MOOR 2 LED 

800LM

REF N° 2200°K 2700°K 3000°K

Remote 101 22 500 101 22 000 101 22 100

6.4W 250mA (2700K, 3000K), 10W 500mA 
(2200K) - remote driver - parallel wiring 
q L - A - 2 Step MacAdam -
CRI 90 - R9=2.95"

MOOR 2 LED 

1000LM

REF N° 2700°K 3000°K 4000°K

Remote 101 22 020 101 22 120 101 22 220

9.1W - 350mA - remote driver  - 
parallel wiring q L - A - 
2 Step MacAdam - CRI 90 - R9=2.95" 

MOOR 2 LED 

2000LM

REF N° 2700°K 3000°K 4000°K

Remote 101 22 040 101 22 140 101 22 240

13.8W - 500mA - remote driver - 
parallel wiring q L - A - 
2 Step MacAdam - CRI 80 

MOOR 2 LED WARMDIM 
900LM

WARMDIM : DIMS FROM 3000°K TO 2000°K

REF N° 101 22 630  Remote

11.8W - 350mA- remote driver - parallel 
wiring q L - A - 4 Step MacAdam -
CRI 90
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Ready for installation in solid walls
Optional plasterkit for installation into gypsum walls

PLASTERKIT MOOR 1/2/3
REF N° 701 01 000 For mounting into gypsum walls

MOOR 3 IP20
INDOOR

Fix (not adjustable) 0° - 0° 
R 8.86" × 15.75" 

Material : CALCYT® plaster

MOOR 3 LED 

800LM

REF N° 2200°K 2700°K 3000°K

Remote 101 23 500 101 23 000 101 23 100

6.4W - 250mA (2700K, 3000K), 10W - 
500mA (2200K) remote driver - parallel 
wiring q L - A - 2 Step MacAdam - 
CRI 90 - R9=2.95"

MOOR 3 LED 

1000LM

REF N° 2700°K 3000°K 4000°K

Remote 101 23 020 101 23 120 101 23 220

9.1W - 350mA remote driver - 
parallel wiring q L - A - 
2 Step MacAdam - CRI 90 - R9=2.95"  

MOOR 3 LED 

2000LM

REF N° 2700°K 3000°K 4000°K

Remote 101 23 040 101 23 140 101 23 240

13.8W - 500mA - remote driver - parallel 
wiring q L - A - 2 Step MacAdam - 
CRI 80 

MOOR 3 LED WARMDIM 
900LM

WARMDIM : DIMS FROM 3000°K TO 2000°K

REF N° 101 23 630  Remote

11.8W - 350mA - remote driver - parallel 
wiring  q L - A 4 Step MacAdam - 
CRI 90  
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Ready for installation in solid walls
Optional plasterkit for installation into gypsum walls

PLASTERKIT MOOR 4/5
REF N° 701 02 000 For mounting into gypsum walls

MOOR 4 IP20
INDOOR

Fix (not adjustable) 0° - 0° 
R 8.86" × 17.52" 

Material : CALCYT® plaster

MOOR 4 LED 

800LM

REF N° 2200°K 2700°K 3000°K

Remote 101 24 500 101 24 000 101 24 100

6.4W - 250mA (2700K, 3000K) 10W - 500mA 
(2200K) remote driver  - parallel wiring 
q L - A - 2 Step MacAdam -
CRI 90 - R9=2.95"

MOOR 4 LED 

1000LM

REF N° 2700°K 3000°K 4000°K

Remote 101 24 020 101 24 120 101 24 220

9.1W - 350mA remote driver - 
parallel wiring q L - A - 
2 Step MacAdam - CRI 90 - R9=2.95" 

MOOR 4 LED 

2000LM

REF N° 2700°K 3000°K 4000°K

Remote 101 24 040 101 24 140 101 24 240

13.8W - 500mA - remote driver - parallel 
wiring q L - A - 2 Step MacAdam 
- CRI 80 

MOOR 4 LED WARMDIM 
900LM

WARMDIM : DIMS FROM 3000°K TO 2000°K

REF N° 101 24 630  Remote

11.8W - 350mA - remote driver - parallel 
wiring q L - A - 4 Step MacAdam - 
CRI 90 
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Ready for installation in solid walls
Optional plasterkit for installation into gypsum walls

PLASTERKIT MOOR 4/5
REF N° 701 02 000 For mounting into gypsum walls

MOOR 5 IP20
INDOOR

Fix (not adjustable) 0° - 0° 
R 8.86" × 17.52" 

Material : CALCYT® plaster

MOOR 5 LED 

800LM

REF N° 2200°K 2700°K 3000°K

Remote 101 25 500 101 25 000 101 25 100

6.4W - 250mA (2700K, 3000K), 10W - 500mA 
(2200K) remote driver - 
parallel wiring q L - A - 
2 Step MacAdam - CRI 90 - R9=2.95"

MOOR 5 LED 

1000LM

REF N° 2700°K 3000°K 4000°K

Remote 101 25 020 101 25 120 101 25 220

9.1W - 350mA - remote driver - 
parallel wiring q L - A - 
2 Step MacAdam - CRI 90 - R9=2.95" 

MOOR 5 LED 

2000LM

REF N° 2700°K 3000°K 4000°K

Remote 101 25 040 101 25 140 101 25 240

13.8W - 500mA - remote driver - 
parallel wiring  q L - A - 2 Step 
MacAdam - CRI 80 

MOOR 5 LED WARMDIM 
900LM

WARMDIM : DIMS FROM 3000°K TO 2000°K

REF N° 101 25 630  Remote

11.8W - 350mA - remote driver - 
parallel wiring q L - A - 
4 Step MacAdam - CRI 90 
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Ready for installation in solid walls
Optional plasterkit for installation into gypsum walls

PLASTERKIT MOOR 6/7/8
REF N° 701 03 000 For mounting into gypsum walls

MOOR 6 IP20
INDOOR

Fix (not adjustable) 0° - 0° 
R 8.86" × 18.90" 

Material : CALCYT® plaster

MOOR 6 LED 

800LM

REF N° 2200°K 2700°K 3000°K

Remote 101 26 500 101 26 000 101 26 100

6.4W - 250mA (2700K, 3000K), 10W - 
500mA (2200K) remote driver - parallel 
wiring q L - A - 
2 Step MacAdam - CRI 90 - R9 = 2.95"

MOOR 6 LED 

1000LM

REF N° 2700°K 3000°K 4000°K

Remote 101 26 020 101 26 120 101 26 220

9.1W - 350mA - remote driver - parallel 
wiring  q L - A - 
2 Step MacAdam - CRI 90 - R9 = 2.95" 

MOOR 6 LED 

2000LM

REF N° 2700°K 3000°K 4000°K

Remote 101 26 040 101 26 140 101 26 240

13.8W - 500mA - remote driver - 
parallel wiring q L - A - 
2 Step MacAdam - CRI 80 

MOOR 6 LED WARMDIM 
900LM

WARMDIM : DIMS FROM 3000°K TO 2000°K

REF N° 101 26 630  Remote

11.8W - 350mA - remote driver - parallel 
wiring  q L - A - 4 Step MacAdam 
- CRI 90 
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Ready for installation in solid walls
Optional plasterkit for installation into gypsum walls

PLASTERKIT MOOR 6/7/8
REF N° 701 03 000 For mounting into gypsum walls

MOOR 7 IP20
INDOOR

Fix (not adjustable) 0° - 0° 
R 8.86" × 18.90" 

Material : CALCYT® plaster

MOOR 7 LED 

800LM

REF N° 2200°K 2700°K 3000°K

Remote 101 27 500 101 27 000 101 27 100

6.4W - 250mA (2700K, 3000K), 10W 
(2200K) - remote driver  - parallel wiring 
q L - A - 2 Step MacAdam - CRI 90 
- R9 = 2.95" 

MOOR 7 LED 

1000LM

REF N° 2700°K 3000°K 4000°K

Remote 101 27 020 101 27 120 101 27 220

9.1W - 350mA - remote driver - parallel 
wiring q L - A - 
2 Step MacAdam - CRI 90 - R9 = 2.95"

MOOR 7 LED 

2000LM

REF N° 2700°K 3000°K 4000°K

Remote 101 27 040 101 27 140 101 27 240

13.8W - 500mA - remote driver - parallel 
wiring q L - A - 2 Step MacAdam - 
CRI 80 

MOOR 7 LED WARMDIM 
900LM

WARMDIM : DIMS FROM 3000°K TO 2000°K

REF N° 101 27 630  Remote

11.8W - 350mA - remote driver - parallel 
wiring q L - A - 4 Step MacAdam - 
CRI 90
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Ready for installation in solid walls
Optional plasterkit for installation into gypsum walls

PLASTERKIT MOOR 6/7/8
REF N° 701 03 000 For mounting into gypsum walls

MOOR 8 IP20
INDOOR

Fix (not adjustable) 0° - 0° 
R 8.86" × 18.90" 

Material : CALCYT® plaster

MOOR 8 LED 

800LM

REF N° 2200°K 2700°K 3000°K

Remote 101 28 500 101 28 000 101 28 100

6.4W - 250mA (2700K, 3000K), 10W - 
500mA (2200K) - remote driver - 
parallel wiring q L - A - 
2 Step MacAdam - CRI 90 - R9 = 2.95"

MOOR 8 LED 

1000LM

REF N° 2700°K 3000°K 4000°K

Remote 101 28 020 101 28 120 101 28 220

9.1W - 350mA - remote driver - parallel 
wiring q L - A - 
2 Step MacAdam - CRI 90 - R9 = 2.95"  

MOOR 8 LED 

2000LM

REF N° 2700°K 3000°K 4000°K

Remote 101 28 040 101 28 140 101 28 240

13.8W - 500mA - remote driver - parallel 
wiring q L - A - 2 Step MacAdam - 
CRI 80 - 

MOOR 8 LED WARMDIM 
900LM

WARMDIM : DIMS FROM 3000°K TO 2000°K

REF N° 101 28 630  Remote

11.8W - 350mA - remote driver - parallel 
wiring q L - A - 4 Step MacAdam - 
CRI 90 - 
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Ready for installation in solid walls
Optional plasterkit for installation into gypsum walls

PLASTERKIT

MOOR LARGE 1/2/3
REF N° 702 01 000 For mounting into gypsum walls

MOOR 1 LARGE LED 

800LM

REF N° 2200°K 2700°K 3000°K

Remote 102 21 500 102 21 000 102 21 100

6.4W - 250mA (2700K, 3000K), 10W - 500mA 
(2200K) remote driver  - parallel wiring  
q L  - A - 
2 Step MacAdam - CRI 90 - R9 = 2.95"

MOOR 1 LARGE LED 

1000LM

REF N° 2700°K 3000°K 4000°K

Remote 102 21 020 102 21 120 102 21 220

9.1W - 350mA - remote driver - 
parallel wiring  q L - A - 
2 Step MacAdam - CRI 90 - R9 = 2.95" 

MOOR 1 LARGE LED 

2000LM

REF N° 2700°K 3000°K 4000°K

Remote 102 21 040 102 21 140 102 21 240

13.8W - 500mA - remote driver - 
parallel wiring q L - A - 
2 Step MacAdam - CRI 80 

MOOR 1 LARGE LED WARMDIM 
900LM

WARMDIM : DIMS FROM 3000°K TO 2000°K

REF N° 102 21 630  Remote

11.8W - 350mA - remote driver - 
parallel wiring q L - A - 4 Step 
MacAdam - CRI 90

MOOR 1 LARGE IP20
INDOOR

Fix (not adjustable) 0° - 0° 
R 8.86" × 19.69"

Material : CALCYT® plaster
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Ready for installation in solid walls
Optional plasterkit for installation into gypsum walls

PLASTERKIT

MOOR LARGE 1/2/3
REF N° 702 01 000 For mounting into gypsum walls

MOOR 2 LARGE IP20
INDOOR

Fix (not adjustable) 0° - 0° 
R 8.86" × 19.69"

Material : CALCYT® plaster

MOOR 2 LARGE LED 

800LM

REF N° 2200°K 2700°K 3000°K

Remote 102 22 500 102 22 000 102 22 100

6.4W - 250mA (2700K, 3000K) 10W - 500mA 
(2200K) - remote driver - parallel wiring 
q L - A - 2 Step MacAdam - CRI 90 - 
R9 = 2.95"

MOOR 2 LARGE LED 

1000LM 

REF N° 2700°K 3000°K 4000°K

Remote 102 22 020 102 22 120 102 22 220

9.1W - 350mA - remote driver - parallel 
wiring  q L - A - 2 Step MacAdam - 
CRI 90 - R9 = 2.95" 

MOOR 2 LARGE LED 

2000LM

REF N° 2700°K 3000°K 4000°K

Remote 102 22 040 102 22 140 102 22 240

13.8W - 500mA - remote driver - parallel 
wiring q L - A - 2 Step MacAdam - 
CRI 80 

MOOR 2 LARGE LED WARMDIM 
900LM

WARMDIM : DIMS FROM 3000°K TO 2000°K

REF N° 102 22 630  Remote

11.8W - 350mA - remote driver - parallel 
wiring q L - A - 4 Step MacAdam - 
CRI 90
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Ready for installation in solid walls
Optional plasterkit for installation into gypsum walls

PLASTERKIT

MOOR LARGE 1/2/3
REF N° 702 01 000 For mounting into gypsum walls

MOOR 3 LARGE IP20
INDOOR

Fix (not adjustable) 0° - 0° 
R 8.86" × 19.69"

Material : CALCYT® plaster

MOOR 3 LARGE LED 

800LM

REF N° 2200°K 2700°K 3000°K

Remote 102 23 500 102 23 000 102 23 100

6.4W 250mA (2700K, 3000K),  10W 500mA 
(2200K) - remote driver - parallel wiring 
q L - A - 2 Step MacAdam - CRI 90 - 
R9=2.95"

MOOR 3 LARGE LED 

1000LM

REF N° 2700°K 3000°K 4000°K

Remote 102 23 020 102 23 120 102 23 220

9.1W - 350mA - remote driver - parallel 
wiring  q L - A - 
2 Step MacAdam - CRI 90 - R9=2.95"

MOOR 3 LARGE LED 

2000LM

REF N° 2700°K 3000°K 4000°K

Remote 102 23 040 102 23 140 102 23 240

13.8W - 500mA - remote driver - parallel 
wiring q L - A - 2 Step MacAdam - 
CRI 80  

MOOR 3 LARGE LED WARMDIM 
900LM

WARMDIM : DIMS FROM 3000°K TO 2000°K

REF N° 102 23 630  Remote

11.8W - 350mA - remote driver - parallel 
wiring q L - A - 4 Step MacAdam - 
CRI 90
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Ready for installation in solid walls
Optional plasterkit for installation into gypsum walls

PLASTERKIT

MOOR LARGE 4/5
REF N° 702 02 000 For mounting into gypsum walls

MOOR 4 LARGE IP20
INDOOR

Fix (not adjustable) 0° - 0° 
R 8.86" × 21.46"

Material : CALCYT® plaster

MOOR 4 LARGE LED 

800LM

REF N° 2200°K 2700°K 3000°K

Remote 102 24 500 102 24 000 102 24 100

6.4W - 250mA (2700K, 3000K), 10W - 500mA 
(2200K) - remote driver  - parallel wiring 
q L - A - 
2 Step MacAdam - CRI 90 - R9=2.95"

MOOR 4 LARGE LED 

1000LM

REF N° 2700°K 3000°K 4000°K

Remote 102 24 020 102 24 120 102 24 220

9.1W - 350mA - remote driver -
parallel wiring q L - A 
-  2 Step MacAdam - CRI 90 - R9=2.95"  

MOOR 4 LARGE LED 

2000LM

REF N° 2700°K 3000°K 4000°K

Remote 102 24 040 102 24 140 102 24 240

13.8W - 500mA - remote driver - 
parallel wiring q L - A - 
2 Step MacAdam - CRI 80 

MOOR 4 LARGE LED WARMDIM 
900LM

WARMDIM : DIMS FROM 3000°K TO 2000°K

REF N° 102 24 630  Remote

11.8W - 350mA - remote driver - parallel 
wiring q L - A - 4 Step MacAdam - 
CRI 90

M
O
O
R

21
.2
6"

3.54" 7.48
"
8.66

"

4.
92
"

15
.7
5"





Ready for installation in solid walls
Optional plasterkit for installation into gypsum walls

PLASTERKIT

MOOR LARGE 4/5
REF N° 702 02 000 For mounting into gypsum walls

MOOR 5 LARGE IP20
INDOOR

Fix (not adjustable) 0° - 0° 
R 8.86" × 21.46"

Material : CALCYT® plaster

MOOR 5 LARGE LED 

800LM

REF N° 2200°K 2700°K 3000°K

Remote 102 25 500 102 25 000 102 25 100

6.4W 250mA (2700K, 3000K), 10W 
500mA (2200K) - remote driver - parallel 
wiring q L - A - 
2 Step MacAdam - CRI 90 - R9=2.95"

MOOR 5 LARGE LED 

1000LM

REF N° 2700°K 3000°K 4000°K

Remote 102 25 020 102 25 120 102 25 220

9.1W - 350mA - remote driver - parallel 
wiring q L - A - 
2 Step MacAdam - CRI 90 - R9=2.95" 

MOOR 5 LARGE LED 

2000LM

REF N° 2700°K 3000°K 4000°K

Remote 102 25 040 102 25 140 102 25 240

13.8W - 500mA - remote driver -parallel 
wiring q L - A - 2 Step MacAdam - 
CRI 80 

MOOR 5 LARGE LED WARMDIM 
900LM

WARMDIM : DIMS FROM 3000°K TO 2000°K

REF N° 102 25 630  Remote

11.8W - 350mA - remote driver - parallel 
wiring q L - A - 4 Step MacAdam - 
CRI 90
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Ready for installation in solid walls
Optional plasterkit for installation into gypsum walls

PLASTERKIT 

MOOR LARGE 6/7/8
REF N° 702 03 000 For mounting into gypsum walls

MOOR 6 LARGE IP20
INDOOR

Fix (not adjustable) 0° - 0° 
R 8.86" × 22.83"

Material : CALCYT® plaster

MOOR 6 LARGE LED 

800LM

REF N° 2200°K 2700°K 3000°K

Remote 102 26 500 102 26 000 102 26 100

6.4W - 250mA (2700K, 3000K), 10W 500mA 
(2700K) - remote driver  - parallel wiring 
q L - A -  
2 Step MacAdam - CRI 90 - R9=2.95"

MOOR 6 LARGE LED 

1000LM

REF N° 2700°K 3000°K 4000°K

Remote 102 26 020 102 26 120 102 26 220

9.1W - 350mA - remote driver - 
parallel wiring  q  L - A -  2 Step 
MacAdam - CRI 90 - R9=2.95" 

MOOR 6 LARGE LED 

2000LM

REF N° 2700°K 3000°K 4000°K

Remote 102 26 040 102 26 140 102 26 240

13.8W - 500mA - remote driver - parallel 
wiring F q L - A -  2 Step 
MacAdam - CRI 80 

MOOR 6 LARGE LED WARMDIM 
900LM

WARMDIM : DIMS FROM 3000°K TO 2000°K

REF N° 102 26 630  Remote

11.8W - 350mA - remote driver -parallel 
wiring q L - A -  4 Step MacAdam 
- CRI 90 
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Ready for installation in solid walls
Optional plasterkit for installation into gypsum walls

PLASTERKIT 

MOOR LARGE 6/7/8
REF N° 702 03 000 For mounting into gypsum walls

MOOR 7 LARGE IP20
INDOOR

Fix (not adjustable) 0° - 0° 
R 8.86"  × 22.83"

Material : CALCYT® plaster

MOOR 7 LARGE LED 

800LM

REF N° 2200°K 2700°K 3000°K

Remote 102 27 500 102 27 000 102 27 100

6.4W - 250mA (2700K, 3000K), 10W - 
500mA (2700K) - remote driver - parallel 
wiring q L - A-  2 Step 
MacAdam - CRI 90 - R9=2.95"

MOOR 7 LARGE LED 

1000LM

REF N° 2700°K 3000°K 4000°K

Remote 102 27 020 102 27 120 102 27 220

9.1W - 350mA - remote driver - parallel 
wiring q L - A -  
2 Step MacAdam - CRI 90 - R9=2.95" 

MOOR 7 LARGE LED 

2000LM

REF N° 2700°K 3000°K 4000°K

Remote 102 27 040 102 27 140 102 27 240

13.8W - 500mA - remote driver - parallel 
wiring q L - A -  2 Step MacAdam - 
CRI 80 

MOOR 7 LARGE LED WARMDIM 
900LM

WARMDIM : DIMS FROM 3000°K TO 2000°K

REF N° 102 27 630  Remote

11.8W - 350mA - remote driver - parallel 
wiring q L - A -  4 Step MacAdam - 
CRI 90
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Ready for installation in solid walls
Optional plasterkit for installation into gypsum walls

PLASTERKIT 

MOOR LARGE 6/7/8
REF N° 702 03 000 For mounting into gypsum walls

MOOR 8 LARGE IP20
INDOOR

Fix (not adjustable) 0° - 0° 
R 8.86" × 22.83"

Material : CALCYT® plaster

MOOR 8 LARGE LED 

800LM

REF N° 2200°K 2700°K 3000°K

Remote 102 28 500 102 28 000 102 28 100

6.4W - 250mA (2700K, 3000K), 10W 
(2200K) - remote driver - parallel wiring 
q L - A - 2 Step MacAdam - CRI 90 
- R9=2.95"

MOOR 8 LARGE LED 

1000LM

REF N° 2700°K 3000°K 4000°K

Remote 102 28 020 102 28 120 102 28 220

9.1W - 350mA - remote driver - parallel 
wiring  q L - A -  
2 Step MacAdam - CRI 90 - R9=2.95" 

MOOR 8 LARGE LED 

2000LM

REF N° 2700°K 3000°K 4000°K

Remote 102 28 040 102 28 140 102 28 240

13.8W - 500mA - remote driver - parallel 
wiring q L - A -  2 Step MacAdam - 
CRI 80 

MOOR 8 LARGE LED WARMDIM 
900LM

WARMDIM : DIMS FROM 3000°K TO 2000°K

REF N° 102 28 630  Remote

11.8W - 350mA - remote driver - parallel 
wiring q L - A -  4 Step MacAdam 
- CRI 90- 
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